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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:20:03AM

Assembly District 27

 583 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 34 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 16 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  633 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  633 

 234 EVE CHO GUILLERGAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 211 THOMAS G. WRIGHT-FERNANDEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 225 STEPHEN C. DACHTERA (REPUBLICAN)

 14 STEPHEN C. DACHTERA (CONSERVATIVE)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  689 

Unrecorded  577 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:20:03AM

Assembly District 28

 16,633 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,957 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 255 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  18,845 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  18,845 

 9,708 EVE CHO GUILLERGAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 9,278 THOMAS G. WRIGHT-FERNANDEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,481 STEPHEN C. DACHTERA (REPUBLICAN)

 485 STEPHEN C. DACHTERA (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY HAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE LAZARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CODY RHODES (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL CARGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DERMOT SMYTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIEGO FREIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK HAGGERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUNYN ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN J. KEHOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA EFRATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEVY ISCAILOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX STERLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRYAM SARKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NED E. SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH AARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORLANDO MORFI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA GENERAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT PTAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL HAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAHNAZ SHAMSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY BOLLEA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:20:03AM

Assembly District 28

 1 TESS STERLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRISTAN GUMA (WRITE-IN)

 34 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 XUEQIAN ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZAYDA HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  25,028 

Unrecorded  12,662 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:20:03AM

Assembly District 30

 19,958 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,308 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 362 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  21,628 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  21,628 

 12,072 EVE CHO GUILLERGAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 12,163 THOMAS G. WRIGHT-FERNANDEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,366 STEPHEN C. DACHTERA (REPUBLICAN)

 509 STEPHEN C. DACHTERA (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN FRANKLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIGHT LIMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE PADRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAITLIN MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMELA ANTHONY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER M. GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUNG HAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CINDY LINA TSUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAIZA TAHSIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY BUSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERBERT MAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN LIBERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 INDIRA D. KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISMAIL HANIYEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY FRAGIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 4 JULIE MILNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIO C. CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHALIDA JARRAR (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEYSY YAGUANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANNY PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK D. LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW REGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGYN KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANIA LIVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAZRIN SULTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAWEL M BOKOTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEDRO RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFFALE DIMAGGIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMON GUERRA (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:20:03AM

Assembly District 30

 1 SALEH AL-JAFARAWI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SATONI GODO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY DOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY WIDJAJA (WRITE-IN)

 54 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIS MCGRAHEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLY WONKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 XI JINPING (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOUSIF ALMASRI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  29,213 

Unrecorded  14,043 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:20:03AM

Assembly District 34

 14,877 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 851 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 173 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  15,901 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  15,901 

 8,082 EVE CHO GUILLERGAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 8,804 THOMAS G. WRIGHT-FERNANDEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,113 STEPHEN C. DACHTERA (REPUBLICAN)

 410 STEPHEN C. DACHTERA (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ANGEL POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVI SOIFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN DOVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN EDDINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSMO KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH GRUBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SAID (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH SANTIAGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERASMO HUERTA GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAIAH SYED (WRITE-IN)

 1 IYER MEENAUGUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 J C LEE PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JIM WALDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ANDREW KOKOLAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HANCOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE MILNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN DIEMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO NAMUCHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOGAN PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIGI MANGIONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUNIED ZAMWONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAREN GUPTA (WRITE-IN)

 2 NUALA O'DOHERTY NARANJO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE ALONSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMON GUERRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROWANE WIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYON G. BURNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN RUFFER (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS D. BARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TINA FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 63 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WYATT GIBBONS (WRITE-IN)

Page 7 of 15



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:20:03AM

Assembly District 34

Total Votes  20,509 

Unrecorded  11,293 

Assembly District 35

 18,609 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,244 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 286 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  20,139 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  20,139 

 9,485 EVE CHO GUILLERGAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 10,410 THOMAS G. WRIGHT-FERNANDEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,451 STEPHEN C. DACHTERA (REPUBLICAN)

 536 STEPHEN C. DACHTERA (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ALAN WILK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLEN HAOLUN WANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENNY HUANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHU CHAN NUNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN MCATEER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONSTANTINE STAVROKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSTA CONSTANTINIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA D. WALCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEONORA RIVKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY DELLSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK FALLON-UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASMIN RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY BLOKK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PORRELL PERRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL PERRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROLO TAMASI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSS GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMOA JOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MASSIE (WRITE-IN)

 51 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR TAMEGEFF (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  24,964 

Unrecorded  15,314 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:20:03AM

Assembly District 37

 14,744 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 896 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 285 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  15,925 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  15,925 

 10,461 EVE CHO GUILLERGAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 10,241 THOMAS G. WRIGHT-FERNANDEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,350 STEPHEN C. DACHTERA (REPUBLICAN)

 335 STEPHEN C. DACHTERA (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 BRANDEN BUSCHMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHOLE MEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DALIAN GRANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MOOG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD ARIDAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDA SOLORZANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ITODA MILWALKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 J.D. VANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAMIKO TANAKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN SOSTRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDECAI BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAUNEET KAUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE STEWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL LOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALEH AL-JAFARAWI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELLY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOHN BOLGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS D BARRA (WRITE-IN)

 39 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIVLETTA PARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWACHIW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BARLOW (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  23,450 

Unrecorded  8,400 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:20:03AM

Assembly District 39

 18,603 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,057 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 225 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  19,885 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  19,885 

 10,920 EVE CHO GUILLERGAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 11,541 THOMAS G. WRIGHT-FERNANDEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,585 STEPHEN C. DACHTERA (REPUBLICAN)

 398 STEPHEN C. DACHTERA (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ANDREW TYLER WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA TAYLOR SHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOOM CHICKABOOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN PU FOLKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATALINA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES APARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE ROSENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH LISA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH MASKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIN JACOB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SINAINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HARRELSM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STEVEN HARRELSON JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRIS KLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC CRAWFORD LEAVITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NUALA O'DOHERTY NARANJO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORIEN MCNEILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN M. GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM WRIGHT FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYRA POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 62 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 WHAT WHAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 YO MISMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  26,534 

Unrecorded  13,236 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:20:03AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 104,007 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 7,347 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,602 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  112,956 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  112,956 

 60,962 EVE CHO GUILLERGAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 62,648 THOMAS G. WRIGHT-FERNANDEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 23,571 STEPHEN C. DACHTERA (REPUBLICAN)

 2,687 STEPHEN C. DACHTERA (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN WILK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLEN HAOLUN WANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW TYLER WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA TAYLOR SHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVI SOIFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN DOVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN FRANKLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENNY HUANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY HAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOOM CHICKABOOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDEN BUSCHMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN EDDINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN PU FOLKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIGHT LIMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE PADRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAITLIN MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMELA ANTHONY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATALINA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES APARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHOLE MEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE LAZARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER M. GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHU CHAN NUNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUNG HAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CINDY LINA TSUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CODY RHODES (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN MCATEER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONSTANTINE STAVROKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSMO KESSLER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:20:03AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 COSTA CONSTANTINIDES (WRITE-IN)

 5 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DALIAN GRANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL CARGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MOOG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH GRUBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DERMOT SMYTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA D. WALCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIEGO FREIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD ARIDAS (WRITE-IN)

 5 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE ROSENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SAID (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEONORA RIVKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH LISA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH MASKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH SANTIAGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERASMO HUERTA GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAIZA TAHSIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDA SOLORZANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY BUSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIN JACOB (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY DELLSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERBERT MAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN LIBERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 INDIRA D. KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAIAH SYED (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISMAIL HANIYEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ITODA MILWALKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 IYER MEENAUGUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 J C LEE PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 J.D. VANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK FALLON-UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK HAGGERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SINAINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASMIN RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNY FRAGIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:20:03AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 2 JIM WALDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ANDREW KOKOLAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HANCOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HARRELSM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STEVEN HARRELSON JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 5 JULIE MILNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIO C. CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUNYN ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN DIEMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN J. KEHOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHALIDA JARRAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRIS KLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA EFRATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO NAMUCHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEVY ISCAILOU (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEYSY YAGUANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOGAN PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIGI MANGIONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAMIKO TANAKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANNY PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC CRAWFORD LEAVITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK D. LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN SOSTRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY BLOKK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW REGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUNIED ZAMWONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX STERLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGYN KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL JORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRYAM SARKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDECAI BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANIA LIVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAREN GUPTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAUNEET KAUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAZRIN SULTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NED E. SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE STEWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH AARON (WRITE-IN)

 3 NUALA O'DOHERTY NARANJO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:20:03AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 ORIEN MCNEILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORLANDO MORFI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL LOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAWEL M BOKOTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEDRO RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE ALONSO (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PORRELL PERRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFFALE DIMAGGIE (WRITE-IN)

 2 RAMON GUERRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL PERRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA GENERAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT PTAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN M. GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROLO TAMASI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSS GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROWANE WIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYON G. BURNETT (WRITE-IN)

 2 SALEH AL-JAFARAWI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMOA JOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL HAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SATONI GODO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAHNAZ SHAMSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELLY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOHN BOLGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN RUFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY BOLLEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TESS STERLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS D BARRA (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS D. BARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MASSIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY DOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY WIDJAJA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TINA FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM WRIGHT FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRISTAN GUMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYRA POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 308 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:20:03AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIVLETTA PARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR TAMEGEFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWACHIW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WHAT WHAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BARLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIS MCGRAHEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLY WONKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WYATT GIBBONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 XI JINPING (WRITE-IN)

 2 XUEQIAN ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 YO MISMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOUSIF ALMASRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZAYDA HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  150,387 

Unrecorded  75,525 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 2, 2025.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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